PRODUCT  SPECIFICATIONS
Anderson Power Products®
H E A D Q U A R T E R S :   1 3  P r a t t s  J u n c t i o n  R o a d ,  P . O .  B o x  5 7 9 ,  S t e r l i n g ,  M A  0 1 5 6 4   T : 9 7 8 - 4 2 2 - 3 6 0 0   F : 9 7 8 - 4 2 2 - 3 7 0 0
E U R O P E :   R a t h e a l y  R o a d ,  F e r m o y  C o .  C o r k ,  I r e l a n d    T : 3 5 3 - ( 0 ) 2 5 - 3 2 2 7 7    F : 3 5 3 - ( 0 ) 2 5 - 3 2 2 9 6
w w w . a n d e r s o n p o w e r . c o m
P o w e r c l a w
®
  55 amp PCB Connector

w w w . a n d e r s o n p o w e r . c o m
Powerclaw® 55 amp PCB Connector
ORDERING INFORMATION
TEMPERATURE RISE CHARTS CHARTSCONNECTOR
Standard Powerclaw
Position
Definition PC       XXX         X        XX
 (Powerclaw)     (Color)         (Plating)     (Housing)
       BLK–Black    T–Tin        PP–Powerpole 75
       RED–Red     S–Silver      LP–Locking Powerpole 75
       BLU–Blue        SB–SB50
       WHT–White
       GRA–Gray
       GRN–Green
Example: Blue 75 locking Powerclaw with tin plating (PC-BLU-T-LP)
Individual Contacts and Guide Housings*
Part No.         Description
PC5930S         Std PC horizontal mount contact – Silver (Ag)
PC5930T         Std PC horizontal mount contact – Tin (Sn)
PC5933T         Mini-PC vertical contact – Tin (Sn)
PC5933S         Mini-PC vertical contact – Silver (Ag)
PC5934T         Mini-PC horizontal contact – Tin (Sn)
PC5934S         Mini-PC horizontal contact – Silver (Ag)
PC-HSG-SB      Guide housing for SB50 (Black)
PC-HSG-PP      Guide housing for PP75 (Black)
* For non-ESD bulk packaged product, add –BK to part number when ordering.
Temperature Rise at Constant Currents